NSzZK I

Leiden, 20-4-2024

Programmanr. 3

Heren, 100m vrije slag

alg. leeftijdsgroep

20-4-2024 - 14:27 Startlijst
Seriel1van 8
2 Shan Gao Dsz Wave NT
3 Martijn van der Zwaard Dsz Wave NT
4 Asher Stein Aquamania NT
5 Roderik Vantricht E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade NTAFGEM
6 Ryan Sindic E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade NT
Serie 2 van 8
0 Daniél Stegeman E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade NT
1 Marko IvoSevic MSZV Tiburon NT
2 Ozgiir Alp Bozkurt TSZWV Avalon NTAFGEM
3 Alan van den Akker MSZV Tiburon NT
4 Wouter Gerritsen ZPV Piranha 1:35.00
5 Chris Josten ZPV Piranha 1:41.55
6 Floris Baas SZV Aquifer NTAFGEM
7 Anton Wiebe Aquamania NT
8 Hanikesava Rao Kunapareddy SZV Aquifer NT
9 Daan de Bos Aquamania NT
Serie 3van 8
0 Robert Klut Dsz Wave 1:22.44
1 Fabian Vercauteren G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker 199705747 1:17.11
2 Job Kalkman Dsz Wave 1:15.00
3 Toby van Hooff Dsz Wave 1:10.00
4 Agostino Varano Dsz Wave 1:10.00
5 Thomas Doornbos G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker 200002313 1:10.00
6 Jelle Nikkels Aquamania 1:11.24BM
7 David IIntema USZ&WEF Het Zinkstuk 1:15.50
8 Matias Barrandeguy Oreste MSZV Tiburon 1:18.61
9 Mees Bieling E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade 1:23.61AFGEM
Serie 4 van 8
0 Emiel Geerts G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker 199701701 1:08.00
1 Gijs Hulleman N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel 1:07.50
2 Ryan van der Sluijs Dsz Wave 1:07.00
3 Bram Elsten SZV Aquifer 1:06.98
4 Melle de Groot A.S.Z.V. Spons 199107817 1:06.00AFGEM
5 Jim van Eemeren SZV Aquifer 200104115 1:06.30
6 Tom Goritschnig Ragnar 1:07.00
7 Marijn Merkx TSZWV Avalon 1:07.50
8 Richard Peé6cz Ragnar 1:08.00
9 Jochem Veerman USZ&WEF Het Zinkstuk 1:08.21
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NSzZK I

Leiden, 20-4-2024

Programmanr. 3, Heren, 100m vrije slag

Serie 5van 8

o

1
2
3
4
5
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Jelle Boon

Kevin Sloots

Marcus Fabriek

Timour Javar-Magnier
Thomas Rekvelt

Tim Manders

Timber van der Straaten
Niels van der Vliet

Mike Gunsing
Konstantin Mandic

Serie 6 van 8

o

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Rex Gerardu

Quinten Nieuwenhuis
Johan Krakou

Ruben Overbeek
Nathan de Bruin
Tom Eemeren

Frank Versprille

Ivo Jim Woyzella
Ivar Visser

Laurent Kiefer

Serie 7 van 8

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Max Fernon Troenokarso

Ruben de Kraker

Rik Doornenbal
Alfonso Reina Moreno
Frederik Adema
Franklin Paassen
Timo Kaanen

Luuk Kieviet

Lars Meyer

Sava Draganski

Serie 8 van 8

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Joris te Booij
Coenraad Floris Stork
Rowan Keen

Laurent Bams

Bart Sommeling

Tim Hoogerwerf
Alberto Gusi

Toine Willigers

Darren Chen

Rob Lugtenburg

ZPV Piranha

A.S.Z.V. Spons

Dsz Wave

Dsz Wave

A.S.Z.V. Spons
Aquamania

Ragnar

TSZWV Avalon
N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel
E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade

MSZV Tiburon

Ragnar

SZV Aquifer

ZPV Piranha

A.S.Z.V. Spons
E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel
MSZV Tiburon

MSZV Tiburon

USZ&WF Het Zinkstuk
N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel
Aquamania
E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
A.S.Z.V. Spons

MSZV Tiburon
USZ&WF Het Zinkstuk
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
Dsz Wave

TSZWV Avalon
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
MSZV Tiburon

A.S.Z.V. Spons
A.S.Z.V. Spons
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
MSZV Tiburon

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
Dsz Wave

200402863

200005681

200304577
199101311
200502887

200302087
199901073

200000309

199903151
199800639
199803871

200300253
200003881
200500053
200100469

200305075
199500727

199800765
200005587
200305113
199902155
200001149
200201123

1:05.00
1:04.42
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:02.00
1:03.87
1:04.00
1:04.03
1:04.91
1:05.00

1:01.05
1:01.00
1:00.88BM
1:00.21
59.99
1:00.00
1:00.70
1:01.00
1:01.00
1:01.13

59.00
57.50
56.72BM
56.00
54.47
55.55
56.14
57.22
58.03
59.59

54.00
53.17
52.25
50.90AFGEM
49.80
50.00
51.80
53.00
53.25
54.18
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